
Diocese of Charlotte Catholic Schools 2013:  6th - 8th Core Teachers

Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects Taught 

(or Title if 

Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Adamou Yvonne 6-8 Religion yadamou@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Alguire Robin 6-8 Math ralguire@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Ashbrook Maria 8 8 mariashbrook@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Babcock Bridget 6-8 Science bbabcock@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Beale Margaret 6-8 Social Studies mbeale@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Beck Teresa 6-8 Math tlbeck@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Bellow Monsignor 6-8 Religion msgr.bellow@gmail.com St. Mark Catholic School

Blaya Susanne 6-8 Math sblaya@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Boa Jennifer 7 Social Studies jmboa@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Brickman Cara 8 Language Arts cbrickman@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Bryn Sondra 6-7 Math srbryn@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Bushman Ann 6 Science afbushman@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Carpano Safeya 7 Science scarpano@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Caylan Sister Myra 7-8 Math mcaylan@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Cordero Jason 6 Math jacordero@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Coyne Alison 7 Science acoyne@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Crowell Jules 6-8 Social Studies jcrowell@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Daniel Elizabeth 6-7 Math esdaniel@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Davidowitz Greg 6-8 Language Arts gkdavidowitz@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Deer Kymberly 6-8 Religion kadeer@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Dempsey John 7 Science jdempsey@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Dempsey Linda 6-8 Religion ldempsey@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

DiCarlo Patricia 6-8 Math pdicarlo@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Falzone Nancy 6 6 nfalzone@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Farmer Nancy 6-8 Science nfarmer@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Frazier Lori 8 Math lfrazier@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Freeman Mel 6 Social Studies mlfreeman@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Hubbard Carol 6-8 Language Arts cfhubbard@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Huber Sue 6-8 Math slhuber@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Isaac Mythily 6-8 Science misaac@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Jackson Maggie 6-8 Language Arts mjackosn@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Jeske Mary Jane 8 Science mjjeske@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Kane Tara 6-8 Language Arts takane@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Kent Scott 6-7 Language Arts sjkent@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Knox Kim 6-8 Social Studies kknox@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School
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Krowka Yvonne 7 7 ykrowka@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Kurek Melissa 7 Language Arts mkurek@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Lacher Jennifer 8 Language Arts jalacher@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Landschoot Tracy 8 Science tllandschoot@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Lapietra Judy 6-8 Social Studies jlapietra@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Leach Jenneane 7 Math jpleach@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Letizia Gerda 8 Language Arts gmletizia@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Liebal Mary Ellen 6-8 Math mliebal@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Lindquist Jim 6-8 Math jlindquist@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Lyles Kris 6-8 Science kmlyles@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Maher Michelle 6-8 Language Arts mmaher@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Manzella Kat 6-8 Spanish kmanzella@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Marcelais Michelle 7 Math mmarcelais@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

McClurg Fran 6-7 Math fmcclurg@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

McCullough Kathryn 7 Language Arts kmccullough@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

McMahon Dan 7 Social Studies dpmcmahon@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Miller Utahnah 8 Science ucmiller@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Mode Marlene 6-8 Science mmode@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Molihan Suzy 7 Social Studies swmolihan@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Morse Nancy 6-8 Math nmorse@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Moyle Marie 8 Social Studies mmoyle@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Murphy Kathleen 8 Social Studies kmurphy@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Myszkowski Lorraine 6-7 Religion lmyszkowski@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Navarro Allison 6-8 Language Arts anavarro@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Newlands Julie 6 Science janewlands@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Nicholls Claire 6 Science ccnicholls@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Norman Sharman 6-8 Math snorman@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Oleksiak Zach 6-8 Social Studies zoleksiak@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Ostrom Chris 6-8 Language Arts cmostrom@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Parham Becky 6-8 Science bparham@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Parker Donna 6 Social Studies dmparker@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Parker Bill 6-8 Religion bparker@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Pastula Regina 6 Language Arts rpastula@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Pedavoli Vincent 6 Social Studies vpedavoli@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Prys Jeff 8 Math jprys@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Rad Dave 6-8 Science drad@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Rasmussen Helen 6-8 Language Arts hrassmussen@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Read Erin 8 Religion eread@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Rinehimer Chuck 6 Math ctrinehimer@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Ring Alicia 6-8 English aring@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Roberts Blair 6-8 Math broberts@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Robertson Ashley 6 Math afrobertson@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Romel Arthur 6-8 Religion aromel@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Rusch Catherine 6-8 Language Arts crusch@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School
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Saintsing Lisa 6-8 Language Arts lsaintsing@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Samuelson Ashley 6 Language Arts awsamuelson@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Schiefer MaryJo 6 Language Arts mschiefer@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Schohn Gerie 6-8 Science gaschohn@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

Scullion Daniel 6-8 Social Studies dscullion@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Selzer Jenifer 6-8 Math jlselzer@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Sentilles Tracy 5-6 Math tsentilles@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Shores Hillary 6-8 Science hshores@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Siczek Robin 7 Language Arts rcsiczek@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

South Julie 8 Math jksouth@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Speckman Susan 7 Math sspeckman@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Storace Larry 6-8 Religion lastorace@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Sullivan Jan 6-8 Math jsullivan@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Thomasson John 6-8 Social Studies jhthomasson@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Thompson Mike 6-7 Religion mthompson@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Wickham Allison 8 Social Studies awwickham@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Wilson Todd 6-8 Math twilson@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Wolfe Tim 6-8 Social Studies twolfe@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School
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